
35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 BROQUIE Thomas T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 98 94 94 94 88 90 84 81 83 806 93 93 92 91 89 90 83 85 88 804 1610 180 36 23

2 DUTREUIL Marie S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 85 88 89 89 93 90 83 77 80 774 93 92 90 91 91 82 76 79 84 778 1552 180 34 12

3 AGAUT Clément C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 89 86 79 85 88 87 88 87 79 768 92 92 92 93 84 82 84 82 78 779 1547 180 21 16

4 RICHARD Alexandre A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 92 82 93 84 86 89 87 77 76 766 88 92 89 90 90 80 82 88 76 775 1541 179 28 17

5 MAGNIN Florence S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 91 85 85 89 86 87 83 85 82 773 90 92 90 99 92 89 60 74 73 759 1532 180 23 16

6 DESIAGE Loïc S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 89 70 83 89 81 94 85 84 85 760 99 94 95 90 87 74 74 84 73 770 1530 180 30 15

7 ANDRE Hugo T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 86 84 87 80 87 90 79 69 76 738 92 88 94 89 85 87 78 77 68 758 1496 180 22 11

8 DEMEULENAERE Vivien 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 60 84 62 82 80 84 56 75 75 658 80 87 93 90 87 85 74 83 78 757 1415 177 17 11

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

CADETS



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 BAGNARD Gaëtan S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 96 97 94 96 93 91 88 89 86 830 95 97 100 98 96 90 85 94 81 836 1666 180 60 35

2 RIVAULT Corentin C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 93 97 96 96 90 91 86 87 86 822 95 97 98 96 95 92 85 90 86 834 1656 180 53 30

3 RAMBAUD Corentin A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 96 92 91 93 92 91 93 80 88 816 93 95 93 94 92 88 76 88 82 801 1617 180 34 28

4 VOYON Romain STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 92 93 97 86 78 91 79 87 81 784 98 92 97 92 88 82 84 83 80 796 1580 180 34 24

5 AUGUSTE Léa CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 82 85 89 82 86 79 80 78 85 746 83 93 86 83 87 85 78 82 77 754 1500 179 18 22

6 HUBERT Amandine A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 85 83 90 83 77 82 75 62 88 725 90 92 86 94 89 78 72 83 63 747 1472 180 28 17

7 LECLERCQ Gaspard S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 81 91 80 86 91 86 86 59 65 725 83 94 90 87 89 85 71 70 73 742 1467 180 18 15

8 GOUJON Nassim 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 78 87 88 85 82 81 63 67 78 709 58 78 74 76 73 68 29 41 58 555 1264 180 6 4

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

JUNIORS



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 GUILLAUME Julie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 90 96 94 91 93 89 93 88 88 822 99 96 87 97 96 92 86 85 81 819 1641 180 46 33

2 PERNIN Amélie STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 92 92 92 90 92 92 90 86 85 811 97 93 89 94 95 93 83 87 81 812 1623 180 34 23

3 MUTIN Cécile T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 89 97 88 90 93 88 85 84 810 97 94 94 92 89 87 86 83 88 810 1620 180 39 26

4 JACOB Ludivine A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 90 85 95 89 91 91 84 82 83 790 97 98 94 90 93 90 89 81 88 820 1610 180 41 26

5 REGNIEZ Mélanie A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 92 95 93 91 92 88 91 91 827 96 99 90 95 91 82 69 93 64 779 1606 178 34 32

6 MEY Élodie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 86 93 92 94 90 96 86 83 88 808 93 90 92 92 89 81 82 82 68 769 1577 180 31 27

7 AUGUSTE Valérie CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 86 88 94 95 91 88 85 85 76 788 92 95 88 93 91 85 69 90 78 781 1569 180 28 25

8 DUPERRON Myriam S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 91 84 87 91 87 81 89 82 83 775 88 93 91 92 92 87 80 86 72 781 1556 180 26 21

9 AGAUT Françoise C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 88 78 92 84 86 90 86 86 89 779 95 96 88 91 87 87 72 82 76 774 1553 180 25 21

10 BARBE Gwendoline C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 95 88 84 90 86 89 82 89 81 784 96 88 89 82 92 82 68 75 61 733 1517 179 24 19

11 THEVENET Fabienne STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 92 92 86 92 92 86 84 78 76 778 96 84 91 86 89 77 62 72 76 733 1511 180 26 14

12 JENICOT Florence E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 90 86 83 85 83 88 72 79 79 745 90 93 87 83 90 74 57 83 68 725 1470 180 24 12

13 COLLET Marie-Claude CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 85 72 88 77 79 82 75 74 77 709 88 87 79 75 79 80 66 81 65 700 1409 180 9 9

14 LEVEAU Vanessa S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 67 79 67 72 78 84 61 66 81 655 78 70 77 76 80 76 66 74 73 670 1325 180 7 8

15 BRIENS Magalie T.S. SAINT-LOIS NORMANDIE 83 78 83 87 85 90 78 69 71 724 78 67 87 80 81 57 38 49 48 585 1309 180 16 10

16 GUILLAUME Muriel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 89 90 87 76 81 82 505 0 505 60 7 3

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

DAMES



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 CARLOT Didier STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 96 94 96 98 94 95 93 90 92 848 98 99 95 97 94 92 90 92 87 844 1692 180 60 38

2 MANGEMATIN Jacques T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 96 94 93 97 95 86 86 96 839 96 93 97 95 97 95 85 93 87 838 1677 180 59 32

3 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 94 97 98 91 95 93 95 93 92 848 96 97 97 92 95 86 82 96 85 826 1674 180 55 29

4 BRULET Jean-Michel S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 93 99 98 94 93 92 91 90 89 839 98 98 96 91 91 92 92 92 80 830 1669 180 49 42

5 GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 92 93 95 94 96 87 94 92 836 96 98 95 100 92 91 78 90 86 826 1662 180 49 32

6 MUTIN Nicolas T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 98 94 91 94 93 90 90 90 91 831 99 95 97 93 95 92 83 86 85 825 1656 180 49 28

7 ROUSSEAU Maxime C.T. ANGERIEN POITOU-CHARENTES 94 95 94 94 95 95 85 93 89 834 96 97 98 92 91 91 81 90 83 819 1653 180 41 35

8 VASSEUR Benoît A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 96 95 93 92 90 88 92 93 90 829 97 98 97 96 90 87 74 88 85 812 1641 180 53 25

9 DOLLEANS Lionel S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 94 91 93 95 93 86 86 88 92 818 91 95 93 95 99 87 89 87 87 823 1641 180 49 22

10 JACOB Michaël FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 97 90 96 93 88 84 91 86 814 99 97 94 92 93 90 81 89 82 817 1631 180 47 29

11 MUTTE Benjamin CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 97 99 95 91 90 94 90 87 91 834 97 91 94 98 92 86 72 91 75 796 1630 180 52 22

12 REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 90 91 93 88 95 95 86 91 89 818 93 95 90 92 93 88 83 85 87 806 1624 180 28 31

13 LAMY Julien C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 89 93 94 93 91 84 81 84 86 795 95 94 94 92 94 92 78 89 87 815 1610 180 40 19

14 BAGNARD Philippe S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 88 87 91 91 85 89 89 79 82 781 87 98 91 95 94 92 91 88 87 823 1604 180 31 31

15 BOULOIS Stéphane A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 89 91 88 96 94 88 80 86 803 91 89 98 96 94 90 68 88 84 798 1601 180 41 20

16 BONNIN Guillaume T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 94 94 97 93 90 80 90 91 823 94 94 93 95 91 82 77 73 76 775 1598 180 33 33

17 DELRUE Michaël A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 93 95 91 95 88 85 90 90 816 84 93 93 93 91 92 64 84 84 778 1594 180 34 29

18 CORBILLON Thierry U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 91 94 95 92 93 85 91 86 88 815 96 89 95 97 96 85 67 76 74 775 1590 180 46 19

19 DUQUENNE Florian A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 78 89 86 89 92 85 83 82 84 768 93 93 95 96 91 90 85 83 83 809 1577 179 32 23

20 LIAIGRE Bruno S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 93 87 92 89 89 91 87 82 78 788 96 91 94 88 92 91 74 82 80 788 1576 180 33 19

21 DORION Frédéric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 89 91 90 91 81 88 87 86 87 790 95 93 94 88 91 92 71 72 85 781 1571 180 26 20

22 LANGUILLAT Peter PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 94 97 86 93 89 90 90 83 84 806 90 91 91 90 90 81 59 89 76 757 1563 179 34 22

23 FAVRE Romain T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 89 90 88 90 95 93 88 80 79 792 87 92 91 93 86 87 71 86 74 767 1559 180 27 19

24 CARABY Renaud FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 84 90 86 91 90 94 82 81 792 91 93 88 87 86 85 71 80 79 760 1552 180 31 16

25 SIAME Emmanuel ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES 86 91 91 87 90 88 76 77 81 767 97 93 93 93 93 88 75 77 76 785 1552 180 27 16

26 FRIMAT Olivier E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 90 94 86 88 88 89 84 87 800 94 87 92 88 81 81 74 68 77 742 1542 180 24 25

27 MEY Stéphane 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 93 92 87 86 88 75 83 83 780 93 90 88 90 88 85 69 89 70 762 1542 180 22 26

28 GAYANT Guillaume C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN PICARDIE 89 90 91 89 90 93 91 82 85 800 98 92 90 87 87 82 61 72 70 739 1539 179 30 15

29 RENAUDET Thierry SOLIDARITE PLEUMART. POITOU-CHARENTES 86 89 90 89 92 93 77 74 83 773 93 91 89 89 82 82 79 77 77 759 1532 180 19 17

30 HERNOULT Clément T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 83 90 98 91 82 87 84 89 77 781 91 93 91 90 86 92 74 79 49 745 1526 178 17 27

31 GOUJON Jean-Claude 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 84 76 87 80 85 84 77 82 87 742 93 90 90 91 87 86 79 81 81 778 1520 178 21 18

32 DESIAGE Joël S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 80 79 92 96 89 84 82 80 76 758 94 95 90 89 90 83 55 77 82 755 1513 120 29 17

33 MARTIN Julien SOLIDARITE PLEUMART. POITOU-CHARENTES 89 90 82 82 84 90 86 87 80 770 85 89 92 86 84 85 75 75 66 737 1507 180 23 19

34 DENIS Alain S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 91 83 86 90 92 88 72 75 78 755 82 96 93 85 87 84 84 82 57 750 1505 179 22 21

35 RICHARD Marcel C.T. ST-LAURENT PROVENCE 91 89 86 90 82 80 83 86 81 768 90 91 91 84 81 92 66 69 60 724 1492 180 19 21

36 TIENNOT Maxime E.T.C.V. NORMANDIE 92 89 88 89 89 91 66 64 78 746 92 92 92 78 90 80 60 86 74 744 1490 179 23 15

37 ASSELIN Cyril U.S. ORLEANS TIR CENTRE 78 89 80 87 88 82 79 74 86 743 87 89 89 90 83 86 75 73 73 745 1488 179 19 12

38 COMPAGNION Pascal A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 85 85 89 85 86 82 81 72 74 739 91 86 92 87 83 78 80 74 74 745 1484 180 20 12

39 HERMANT Jean-Philippe FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 72 72 89 84 90 83 73 84 77 724 88 95 91 91 89 78 65 71 84 752 1476 180 22 13

40 MORET Gregory 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 84 85 87 81 92 85 79 84 80 757 87 80 87 87 86 84 60 64 64 699 1456 119 19 14

41 HORVILLE Pedro REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 79 83 85 82 84 83 76 60 66 698 88 94 81 88 74 81 74 83 77 740 1438 174 21 14

42 POIGNARD Régis E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 78 79 88 83 86 90 75 40 60 679 88 88 91 90 87 81 79 70 80 754 1433 180 23 9

43 MENARD Franck S.T. HERBRETAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 85 87 82 83 82 88 79 66 87 739 72 88 87 87 85 73 62 63 73 690 1429 180 26 13

44 VOISIN Eric A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 80 61 74 84 72 69 70 57 80 647 87 88 93 91 76 75 76 76 55 717 1364 175 9 16

45 LEBRUN Romain E.T.C.V. NORMANDIE 77 59 61 78 85 85 75 54 73 647 72 86 87 84 79 81 71 47 72 679 1326 176 10 9

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

SENIORS



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800 Nb M 10

1 CLAUDE Joël U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 98 94 93 90 89 89 90 88 80 811 93 94 94 95 91 90 86 82 85 810 1621 180 35 26

2 COUSSOT Jean-Paul S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 91 81 95 89 90 89 88 95 84 802 94 95 93 94 93 96 82 87 79 813 1615 180 37 31

3 DELAFAITE Patrick S.C.T. LANGRES CHAMPAGNE 91 89 85 86 89 84 86 70 87 767 80 92 89 92 92 90 83 87 73 778 1545 179 20 24

4 GUILLAUME Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 89 90 85 89 86 80 78 83 77 757 92 96 96 91 93 90 69 74 72 773 1530 180 21 27

5 MARCHESANO Antonio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 87 90 85 84 83 84 74 79 83 749 84 92 86 88 88 91 80 84 78 771 1520 180 23 16

6 PEUDPIECE Gilles C.T.V.S.T. BOURGOGNE 84 86 89 90 91 89 86 77 72 764 91 92 91 86 85 78 81 81 71 756 1520 180 21 21

7 BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 90 90 91 88 85 84 89 81 71 769 90 88 85 86 84 79 77 81 71 741 1510 180 25 15

8 RICHARD SEGUIN Anne S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 82 93 90 91 89 85 79 75 71 755 90 85 90 85 82 79 74 85 79 749 1504 180 12 22

9 WILHELM Viviane S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 80 86 89 80 84 88 83 80 82 752 94 93 89 93 88 90 64 68 66 745 1497 178 23 18

10 ORSAT Michel U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 86 85 89 84 89 87 75 84 85 764 88 89 84 88 85 83 68 70 61 716 1480 180 15 16

11 BAILLIEZ Christian A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 86 90 87 86 92 87 80 82 74 764 82 80 94 71 87 78 63 75 71 701 1465 179 16 19

12 DI BETTA Catherine 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 83 90 79 86 85 86 85 74 67 735 76 88 91 91 92 83 51 81 66 719 1454 180 21 16

13 LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 83 82 84 82 81 89 85 79 77 742 88 86 89 83 88 80 44 74 75 707 1449 177 17 16

14 RAMBEAU Michel ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS AQUITAINE 77 91 82 86 80 92 79 78 75 740 83 83 67 83 91 83 61 79 68 698 1438 177 17 12

15 HORVILLE Guy REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 89 72 87 85 86 79 83 76 73 730 75 82 86 82 82 86 71 76 67 707 1437 180 19 12

16 WROTECKI Henri REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 78 87 85 79 88 83 80 77 83 740 87 74 80 83 85 78 67 61 72 687 1427 178 12 11

17 DUMONT Ange E.T.C.V. NORMANDIE 80 88 89 83 80 81 75 53 71 700 83 85 84 78 76 76 76 72 69 699 1399 180 15 9

18 BRULET Jacques S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 83 68 81 86 72 85 79 75 72 701 89 85 73 89 85 77 71 54 70 693 1394 180 16 11

19 PARIZE André S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 88 81 79 83 84 75 76 65 58 689 91 90 82 78 86 72 59 72 69 699 1388 180 12 13

20 CHIOFFI Virgilio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 78 83 79 81 87 86 76 60 71 701 74 86 78 79 83 85 59 65 68 677 1378 178 10 13

21 EPAIN Philippe A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE POITOU-CHARENTES 62 77 77 77 84 77 70 74 78 676 88 77 85 87 81 85 71 61 62 697 1373 180 12 10

22 STAELENS Lucien PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 73 78 65 81 83 80 73 67 67 667 58 82 81 81 78 73 60 73 60 646 1313 177 10 14

23 LOUIS Raymond S.T. HERBRETAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 62 68 62 84 75 73 76 62 64 626 75 69 71 78 74 86 61 75 77 666 1292 180 10 8

24 GIRARD Hervé 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 43 80 75 74 77 65 69 64 76 623 73 83 66 74 81 83 60 75 68 663 1286 177 10 11

25 BADEROT Jacques PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 82 74 83 72 71 66 72 72 64 656 73 70 62 63 85 79 62 67 60 621 1277 180 6 11

26 JAMMES Claude S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 47 84 72 76 82 83 59 65 63 631 74 57 73 85 82 74 50 58 58 611 1242 180 17 8

27 BERTHOD Roger T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 81 84 81 83 82 77 80 70 63 701 0 701 90 6 4

28 THEBAULT Claude C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 72 78 84 80 79 77 75 80 73 698 0 698 88 5 2

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

VETERANS



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

GUILLAUME Muriel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 89 90 87 76 81 82 505 60 7 3

GUILLAUME Julie 90 96 94 91 93 89 93 88 88 822 90 19 17

MEY Élodie 86 93 92 94 90 96 86 83 88 808 90 19 17

35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

MANGEMATIN Jacques T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 96 94 93 97 95 86 86 96 839 90 30 18

MUTIN Nicolas 98 94 91 94 93 90 90 90 91 831 90 22 15

BONNIN Guillaume 94 94 94 97 93 90 80 90 91 823 90 20 20

VASSEUR Benoît A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 96 95 93 92 90 88 92 93 90 829 90 26 13

REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves 90 91 93 88 95 95 86 91 89 818 90 13 16

DUQUENNE Florian 78 89 86 89 92 85 83 82 84 768 89 17 7

GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 92 93 95 94 96 87 94 92 836 90 19 22

GOUJON Jean-Claude 84 76 87 80 85 84 77 82 87 742 88 11 7

MEY Stéphane 93 93 92 87 86 88 75 83 83 780 90 11 13

JACOB Michaël FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 97 90 96 93 88 84 91 86 814 90 25 13

CARABY Renaud 94 84 90 86 91 90 94 82 81 792 90 18 12

HERMANT Jean-Philippe 72 72 89 84 90 83 73 84 77 724 90 10 3

35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL C M 10 SCORE
EQUIPE

BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 90 90 91 88 85 84 89 81 71 769 90 16 7

WROTECKI Henri 78 87 85 79 88 83 80 77 83 740 90 8 8

HORVILLE Guy 89 72 87 85 86 79 83 76 73 730 90 13 6

COUSSOT Jean-Paul S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 91 81 95 89 90 89 88 95 84 802 90 12 17

MARCHESANO Antonio 87 90 85 84 83 84 74 79 83 749 90 13 4

JAMMES Claude 47 84 72 76 82 83 59 65 63 631 90 9 3

GUILLAUME Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 89 90 85 89 86 80 78 83 77 757 90 6 9

DI BETTA Catherine 83 90 79 86 85 86 85 74 67 735 90 8 8

GIRARD Hervé 43 80 75 74 77 65 69 64 76 623 87 3 5

LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 83 82 84 82 81 89 85 79 77 742 90 7 10

STAELENS Lucien 73 78 65 81 83 80 73 67 67 667 87 6 7

BADEROT Jacques 82 74 83 72 71 66 72 72 64 656 90 2 6

3 2358

2115

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2015

ARBALETE FIELD IR900

EQUIPE DAMES

EQUIPE SENIORS

2 2415

1 2135

1

EQUIPE VETERANS

1 2493

2 2182

2065

3

4

2239

4 2330


